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1 25 Alok Kumar Mishra Dillip Kumar Mishra M Gen 09/10/1997
Bonai, 

Sundargarh
Vocational 650 422 64.92

Utkal Sangeet 

Mahavidyalaya

CHS, 

Bhubaneswar
Yes Res-SNG

2 55
Brahma 

Mahanandia
Kartika Mahanandia M SC 09/04/1974

Tangarpali, 

sundargarh

PH 

(OH)

Diploma in 

Music
1000 541 54.1

Bimbadhar Institute of 

Visual & Performing Arts, 

Sundargarh

Sambalpur 

University
Res-SNG

3 135 Rose Lakra Gorgonius Lakra F ST 07-03-1995
Jourual,Sundar

garh

Bachelor of 

Music
1600 804 50.25

Utkal Sangeet 

Mahavidyalaya,Bhubanes

war

Utkal University 

of Culture
Res-SNG

4 129
Itishree Pralipsa 

jena

Basanta Kumar 

Jena
F SEBC 13-06-1997

Sagadi 

Pataa,Barda

Bachelor of 

Music
1600 1179 73.69

Utkal Sangeet 

Mahavidyalaya,Bhubanes

war

Utkal University 

of Culture

5 91 Binodini Barad
Pabitra Mohan 

Samantary
F SEBC 03-11-1977

Jaripada,Sagar

guan,Khorda

Diploma for 

Nrutya 

Shree 

(Adya)

150 108 72

Maa Beenapani Nrutya 

Sangeet Vidyalaya, 

Titilagarh, Balangir

Odisha Sangeet 

Natak Academi, 

Bhubaneswar

6 126
Sanjaya Kumar 

Mishra

Kailash Chandra 

Mishra
M GEN 01-04-1982

Ambodala,Raya

gada

Master of 

Traditional 

Theatre Art 

and Crafts 

1600 1139 71.19
Sambad School of Media 

and Culture,BBSR

Utkal University 

of Culture

7 118
Suchismita 

Satapathy

Avay Kumar 

Satapathy
F SEBC 17-05-1996

Bhoinagar,Bhub

aneswar,Khord

a

Bachelor of 

Music
1600 1138 71.13

Utkal University of 

Culture,Bhubaneswar,Od

isha

Utkal Univesity of 

Culture
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8 42
Sushree Aishwarya 

Priyadarsinee
Lachhaman Barad F Gen 18/04/1996

Bolagarh, 

Khordha

Bachelor of 

Music 
1600 1130 70.6

Utkal Sangeet 

Mahavidyalaya, 

Bhubaneswar

Utkal University 

of Culture

9 114 Etina Sahoo Bijay Sahoo F SEBC 17-05-1996 Guanl,Dhamara
Bachelor of 

Music
1600 1128 70.5

Utkal Sangeet 

Mahavidyalaya,Bhubanes

war

Utkal University 

of Culture

10 127
Jitendra Kumar 

Prusti
Manmohan Prusti M OBC 01-01-1991

Matigada,Talaki

a,Baleswar

Master of 

Performing 

Arts in 

Drama

70.5
Sambalpur 

University,Jyoti Bihar

Sambalpur 

University,Jyoti 

Bihar

11 97
Manoranjan 

Majhee
Kartik Majhee M SC 14-05-1996

Solpata,Chhanu

a,Balesore

Bachelor of 

Music
1600 1120 70

Guru Harekrushna 

Behera College of Art 

and Culture, Balasore

Utkal University 

of Culture

12 137 Juicy Kesh
Jayanta Kumar 

Kesh
F GEN 28-05-1997

Titilagarh,Bolan

gir

Diploma for 

Nrutya 

Shree 

(Adya)

300 210 70

Maa Beenapani Nrutya 

Sangeet Vidyalaya, 

Titilagarh, Balangir

Odisha Sangeet 

Natak Academi, 

Bhubaneswar

13 22
Deepak Kumar 

Manna

Anadi Charan 

Manna
M SEBC 04/05/1997 Basta, Balasore

Bachelor of 

Music 
1600 1091 68.19

Guru Harekrushna 

Behera Collage of Art 

and Culture, Balasore

Utkal University 

of Culture



TOTAL 

MARKS

MARKS 

OBTAIN

ED

% OF 

MARKS

REMARKS

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST FOR ENGAGEMENT OF  PART TIME INSTRUCTOR (PERFORMING ART) OF SUNDARGARH DISTRICT, (CRTIFICATE VERFICATION IS SCHDULED TO BE HELD ON 

21.09.2018 & COUNSELING TO BE HELD ON 22.09.2018)

SL.N

O.

APPLICA

TION SL. 

NO.

NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE

FATHER'S/HUSBAND'

S NAME
SEX CASTE

DOB(DD/M

M/YYYY)
RESIDENCE

PH 

(Ortho/

Deaf)

Qualification

B. Mus for pass out 

students belonging to 

performing Art Name of the College from 

which he passed B. Mus 

Degree

Name of the 

University who 

issued certificate

Eminent 

Artists who 

have State 

Level 

recognition

14 51
Prakash Chandra 

Thanpati

Umesh Chandra 

Thanapati
M Gen 30/06/1978 Balangir 

Master of 

Performing 

Arts in 

Drama`

68 Sambalpur University
Sambalpur 

University

15 32 Bharat Nag Kshirodra Nag M SC 09/09/1982
Patnagarh, 

Balangir

Master of 

Performing 

Arts in 

Dance

67.5 Sambalpur University
Sambalpur 

University

16 140
Saroj Kumar 

Sathpathy

Nimai Charan 

Sathpathy
M GEN 30-06-1990

Sanahuli,Tulasi

pur,Puri

Master of 

Performing 

Arts in 

Drama

67.5
Sambalpur 

University,Jyoti Bihar

Sambalpur 

University,Jyoti 

Bihar

17 133
Susmita Rani 

Behera
Nityananda Behera F SEBC 27-02-1997

Kanhupur,Naha

ra,Balesore

Bachelor of 

Music
1600 1074 67.125

Guru harekrushna 

Behera College of Art 

and Cultur,Balesore

Utkal University 

of Culture

18 12
Manas Ranjan 

Sahu
Dharanidhar Sahu M SEBC 06/02/1978

Titilagarh, 

Balangir

Master of 

Performing 

Arts in 

Dance

67 Sambalpur University
Sambalpur 

University

19 10
Deepak Kumar 

Jena
Gopinath Jena M SEBC 05/04/1989

Jaleswar, 

Balasore
Vocational 650 430 66.15

Guru H.K. Behera Arts & 

Culture, Balasore

CHS, 

Bhubaneswar
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20 106 Jhilirani Sahoo Sarat Kumar Sahoo F SEBC 09-07-1983
Debiprasad,Kad

ab,Khorda

Bachelor of 

Music
1600 1058 66.13

Utkal University of 

Culture,Bhubaneswar,Od

isha

Utkal University 

of Culture

21 121 Sasmita Rout Sudarsan Rout F SEBC 03-04-1987

Khamar 

Belarapa,Kendr

apada

Diploma for 

Nrutya 

Shree 

(Adya)

150 99 66

Maa Beenapani Nrutya 

Sangeet Vidyalaya, 

Titilagarh, Balangir

Odisha Sangeet 

Natak Academi, 

Bhubaneswar

22 138
Santosh Kumar 

Behera
Panchanan Behera M SC 05-06-1986

Padamal,Cuttac

k

Master of 

Performing 

Arts in 

Drama

66
Sambalpur 

University,Jyoti Bihar

Sambalpur 

University,Jyoti 

Bihar

23 85 Bharati Nayak Arabinda Nayak F SEBC 24-06-1997
Ranipatna,Bank 

Colony,Balesore
Vocational 650 428 65.85

Guru H.K. Behera Arts & 

Culture, Balasore

CHS, 

Bhubaneswar

24 93 Ishwar Behera Damodar Behera M SC 20-05-1996
Solpata,Chhanc

ca,balesore
Vocational 650 428 65.85

Guru H. K. Behera Arts & 

Culture, Balasore 

CHS, 

Bhubaneswar

25 86
Pramod Kumar 

Sahu
Rushabha Sahu M SEBC 17-07-1990

Bishipali,Satalm

a,Bargarh

Master of 

Performing 

Arts in 

Drama

65.5
Sambalpur 

University,Jyoti Bihar

Sambalpur 

University,Jyoti 

Bihar
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26 100
Rama Ranjan 

Kanhar
Sahadev Kanhar M SC 31-08-1989

Maneswar,Talas

arada,Boudh

Master of 

Performing 

Arts in 

Dance

65.5
Sambalpur 

University,Jyoti Bihar

Sambalpur 

University,Jyoti 

Bihar

27 146 Kishor Seth Dwaru Seth M SC 25-04-1987
Kudasingha,Bal

angir

Master of 

Performing 

Arts in 

Drama

65.5
Sambalpur 

University,Jyoti Bihar

Sambalpur 

University,Jyoti 

Bihar

28 60 Rajat Maikap Banshidhar Maikap M SEBC 08/05/1994 Basta, Balasore
PH 

(OH)

Bachelor of 

Music
1600 1047 65.44

Guru Harekrushna 

Behera Collage of Art 

and Culture, Balasore

Utkal University 

of Culture

29 27 Dambarudhar Sahu Dasharath Sahu M SEBC 05/07/1990
Loisingha, 

Balangir

Master of 

Performing 

Arts in 

Drama`

65 Sambalpur University
Sambalpur 

University

30 147
Rakesh Kumar 

Sahu
Nirakara Sahu M SEBC 06-03-1988

Kudasingha,Bol

angir

Master of 

Performing 

Arts in 

Drama

65
Sambalpur 

University,Jyoti Bihar

Sambalpur 

University,Jyoti 

Bihar

31 52 Mita Pradhan Bikram Pradhan F Gen 17/05/1991 Kanas, Puri

Bachelor of 

Music 

Examinatio

n

1600 1037 64.81

Utkal Sangeet 

Mahavidyalaya, 

Bhubaneswar

Utkal University 

of Culture
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32 124 Sushil Kumar Das Sailendra Nath Das M SEBC 01-07-1990
Kalaspur,Bhuin

pur,Kendrapara

Master of 

Traditional 

Theatre Art 

and Crafts 

1600 1036 64.75
Sambad School of Media 

and Culture,BBSR

Utkal University 

of Culture

33 145 Rojalin Pradhan Sagar Pradhan F SEBC 07-07-1992 Kanjia,Puri
Bachelor of 

Music
1600 1028 64.25

Utkal Sangeet 

Mahavidyalaya,Bhubanes

war

Utkal University 

of Culture

34 130 Ranjan Kanta Pani Pitambar pani M GEN 01-10-1980
Bishok,Khamola

,Kendrapada

Master of 

Traditional 

Theatre Art 

and Crafts 

1600 1026 64.13
Sambad School of Media 

and Culture,BBSR

Utkal University 

of Culture

35 115 Sasmita Patra Ashok Kumar Patra F SEBC 24-06-1996 Deula,Balesore
Bachelor of 

Music
1600 1016 63.5

Guru harekrushna 

Behera College of Art 

and Cultur,Balesore

Utkal University 

of Culture

36 144 Puja Behera Dinabandhu Behera F SC 15-01-1996
Balipatna,jagats

inghpur

Bachelor of 

Music
1600 1014 63.38

Utkal Sangeet 

Mahavidyalaya,Bhubanes

war

Utkal University 

of Culture

37 72
Chittaranjan 

Samantaray

Surendra 

Samantaray
M Gen 10/05/1993 Pipili, Puri

Bachelor of 

Music
1600 1010 63.13

Utkal Sangeet 

Mahavidyalaya, 

Bhubaneswar

Utkal University 

of Culture
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38 69 Ajay Kumar Barik Dibakara Barik M OBC 15/05/1985
Jaleswar, 

Balasore

Bachelor of 

Music
1600 997 62.31

Guru Harekrushna 

Behera Collage of Art 

and Culture, Balasore

Utkal University 

of Culture

39 01 Nibedita Mohapatra
Radhashyam 

Mohapatra
F SEBC 23/05/1991 Balasore

Master of 

Performing 

Arts in 

Dance

62
Sambalpur 

University

40 120 Umakanta Rout Gobardhan Rout M SEBC 14-06-1981

Khamar 

Belarapa,Kendr

apada

Diploma for 

Nrutya 

Shree 

(Adya)

150 93 62

Maa Beenapani Nrutya 

Sangeet Vidyalaya, 

Titilagarh, Balangir

Odisha Sangeet 

Natak Academi, 

Bhubaneswar

41 110
Manash Ranjan 

Patra
Kamala Kanta patra M SEBC 26-05-1996

Bagpunji,Namp

o,Balesore

Bachelor of 

Music
1600 983 61.44

Guru harekrushna 

Behera College of Art 

and Cultur,Balesore

Utkal University 

of Culture

42 132 Alin Kumar Khatua Rabindra Khatua M SC 20-03-1995

Sukhasanda,Ma

ndarasahi,Bales

ore

Bachelor of 

Music
1600 979 61.19

Guru harekrushna 

Behera College of Art 

and Cultur,Balesore

Utkal University 

of Culture

43 13
Ranjit Kumar 

Panda

Late Gadadhara 

Panda
M Gen 24/08/1980 Balasore

Bachelor of 

Music 
1600 960 60

Guru Harekrushna 

Behera Collage of Art 

and Culture, Balasore

Utkal University 

of Culture
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44 116
Madan Kumar 

Parida 
Parikshita Parida M SEBC 26-11-1981

Jamsuli,Singla,

Balesore

Bachelor of 

Music
1600 959 59.94

Utkal University of 

Culture,Bhubaneswar,Od

isha

Utkal Univesity of 

Culture

45 112 Amaresh Sahoo Rabindra Sahoo M SEBC 02-03-1997
Ektali,B.R.Pur,B

alesorre

Bachelor of 

Music
1600 955 59.69

Guru harekrushna 

Behera College of Art 

and Cultur,Balesore

Utkal University 

of Culture

46 107 Amita Jena
Kartik Chandra 

Jena
F SC 20-11-1994

Sankhari,Baleso

re

Bachelor of 

Music
1600 949 59.313

Guru harekrushna 

Behera College of Art 

and Cultur,Balesore

Utkal University 

of Culture

47 28 Geetashree Rath
Rajendra Prasad 

Rath
F Gen 23/05/1992 Puri,Sadar

Bachelor of 

Music 
1600 923 57.69

Utkal Sangeet 

Mahavidyalaya, 

Bhubaneswar

Utkal University 

of Culture

48 56 Gouranga Nayak
Braja Bandhu 

Nayak
M Gen 12/01/1991 Pipili, Puri

Bachelor of 

Music
1600 918 57.38

Utkal Sangeet 

Mahavidyalaya, 

Bhubaneswar

Utkal Sangeet 

Mahavidyalaya, 

Bhubaneswar

49 14 Gitanjal Bana
Basanta Kumar 

Bana
F SEBC 16/03/1996

Bhograi, 

Balasore

Bachelor of 

Music 
1600 916 57.25

Guru Harekrushna 

Behera Collage of Art 

and Culture, Balasore

Utkal University 

of Culture
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50 94
Pankaj Kumar 

Chand
Birendra Chand M SEBC 29-01-1996

Manchapur,Khu

rda,balesore

Bachelor of 

Music
1600 915 57.19

Odisa Sangeet Natak 

Akademi,BBSR

Utkal University 

of Culture

51 88 Mira Rani Ghosh
Gouranga Chandra 

Ghosh
F SEBC 12-04-1997

Malipal,Sriramp

ur,Balesore
Vocational 650 363 55.85

Guru H.K. Behera Arts & 

Culture, Balasore

CHS, 

Bhubaneswar

52 19
Lalita Kumar 

Mohnta
Ratikanta Mohnta M SEBC 14/11/1991

Rasgovindpur, 

Mayarbhanj

Bachelor of 

Music 
1600 891 55.69

Guru Harekrushna 

Behera Collage of Art 

and Culture, Balasore

Utkal University 

of Culture

53 47 Harihar Behera Amulya Behera M SEBC 18/06/1987
Remuna, 

Balasore

Bachelor of 

Music 
1600 890 55.63

Guru Harekrushna 

Behera Collage of Art 

and Culture, Balasore

Utkal University 

of Culture

54 83 Debasmita Patra Bijay Kumar Patra F SEBC 13-09-1997

Kulhachada,Ja

mkunda,Balesw

ore

Vocational 650 359 55.23
Guru H.K. Behera Arts & 

Culture, Balasore

CHS, 

Bhubaneswar

55 11 Suryasnata Jena Sudhir Jena F SEBC 14/04/1995
Bhograi, 

Balasore

Bachelor of 

Music 
1600 866 54.125

Guru Harekrushna 

Behera College of Art 

and Culture, Balasore

Utkal University 

of Culture
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56 73
Truptimayee 

Dhalasamanta

Dilip Kumar 

Dhalasamata
F Gen 04/06/1997 Khurdha

Bachelor of 

Music
1600 863 53.94

Utkal Sangeet 

Mahavidyalaya, 

Bhubaneswar

Utkal University 

of Culture

57 142
Kartik Chandra 

Sethi
Bhikari Sethi M SC 25-05-1984

Chhanpur,Sutei,

Balesore

Bachelor of 

Music
1600 834 52.13

Guru harekrushna 

Behera College of Art 

and Cultur,Balesore

Utkal University 

of Culture

58 89 Aliva Jena
Nagendra Nath 

Jena
F SEBC 10-04-1997

Dakshinprahara

tpur,balesore
Vocational 650 337 51.85

Guru H.K. Behera Arts & 

Culture, Balasore

CHS, 

Bhubaneswar

59 26 Surendra Pradhan
Kishor Chandra 

Pradhan
M SEBC 08/09/1992 Kanas, Puri

Bachelor of 

Music 
1600 824 51.5

Utkal Sangeet 

Mahavidyalaya, 

Bhubaneswar

Utkal University 

of Culture

60 131 Debasmita Behera Nityananda Behera F SEBC 20-05-1994
Kanhupur,Naha

ra,Balesore

Bachelor of 

Music
1600 822 51.38

Guru harekrushna 

Behera College of Art 

and Cultur,Balesore

Utkal University 

of Culture

61 84 Itishree Kilar Laxmi Knta Khilar F SEBC 04-04-1998
Nayabali,Bishnu

pu,Balesore
Vocational 650 329 50.62

Guru H.K. Behera Arts & 

Culture, Balasore

CHS, 

Bhubaneswar



TOTAL 

MARKS

MARKS 

OBTAIN

ED

% OF 

MARKS

REMARKS

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST FOR ENGAGEMENT OF  PART TIME INSTRUCTOR (PERFORMING ART) OF SUNDARGARH DISTRICT, (CRTIFICATE VERFICATION IS SCHDULED TO BE HELD ON 

21.09.2018 & COUNSELING TO BE HELD ON 22.09.2018)

SL.N

O.

APPLICA

TION SL. 

NO.

NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE

FATHER'S/HUSBAND'

S NAME
SEX CASTE

DOB(DD/M

M/YYYY)
RESIDENCE

PH 

(Ortho/

Deaf)

Qualification

B. Mus for pass out 

students belonging to 

performing Art Name of the College from 

which he passed B. Mus 

Degree

Name of the 

University who 

issued certificate
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Level 
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62 16 Kulamani Pradhani
Chatrubhuja 

Pradhani
M ST 01/03/1977

Titilagarh, 

Balangir

Diploma for 

Prarambhik
100 50 50

Maa Beenapani Nrutya 

Sangeet Vidyalaya, 

Titilagarh, Balangir

Odisha Sangeet 

Natak Academi, 

Bhubaneswar

63 111
Ramachandra 

Chhatar

Paramananda 

Chhatar
M SEBC 10-07-1994

Ghantabahali,B

alangir

Diploma of 

Prarambhik
100 50 50

Maa Beenapani Nrutya 

Sangeet Vidyalaya, 

Titilagarh, Balangir

Odisha Sangeet 

Natak 

Akademi,BBSR

64 125 Suryakanta Swain Maheswara Swain M SEBC 15-03-1994
BaulapadaDhan

ua,Puri

Bachelor of 

Music
1600 800 50

Utkal Sangeet 

Mahavidyalaya,Bhubanes

war

Utkal University 

of Culture

65 128 Ajay Kumar Sahoo Uday Nath Sahoo M OBC 05-07-1999 Arabal,jajeur Vocational 650 323 49.69

Utkal Sangeet 

Mahavidyalaya, 

Bhubaneswar

CHS, 

Bhubaneswar

66 90 Lipika Parida Bijay Kumar Parida F GEN 19-06-1989 Khurda,BBSR

Bachelor of 

Music 

Examinatio

n

1600 779 48.69

Utkal University of 

Culture,Bhubaneswar,Od

isha

Utkal University 

of 

Culture,Bhubanes

war,Odisha

67 23 Alok Kumar Das
Rakhal Chandra 

Das
M Gen 05/07/1987 Nilgiri, Balasore Vocational 1000 485 48.5

Utkal Sangeet 

Mahavidyalaya, 

Bhubaneswar

CHS, 

Bhubaneswar
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68 109 Arati Rout Mrutyunjay Panda F GEN 08-04-1991
Kuligaon,Baleso

re

Bachelor of 

Music
1600 770 48.13

Guru Harekrushna 

Behera College of Art 

and Culture, Balasore

Utkal University 

of Culture

69 61 Pritirekha Behera Chakradhar Behera F SEBC 30/05/1997
Rasulpur, 

Jajpur

Bachelor of 

Music
1600 752 47

Utkal Sangeet 

Mahavidyalaya, 

Bhubaneswar

Utkal University 

of Culture

70 30
Himansu Sekhar 

Chand
Sachindra Chand M SEBC 20/02/1988

Bhograi, 

Balasore

Bachelor of 

Music 
1600 744 46.5

Guru Harekrushna 

Behera Collage of Art 

and Culture, Balasore

Utkal University 

of Culture

71 40 Jhasketan Putel Balakrishna Putel M SEBC 15/01/1996
Muibahal, 

Balangir

Diploma for 

Nrutya 

Shree 

(Adya)

150 68 45.33

Maa Beenapani Nrutya 

Sangeet Vidyalaya, 

Titilagarh, Balangir

Odisha Sangeet 

Natak Academi, 

Bhubaneswar

72 134 Purusottam Nag Gouranga Nag M SEBC 11-05-1996
Chitalol,Shini,B

olangir

Diploma for 

Nrutya 

Shree 

(Adya)

150 65 43.33

Maa Beenapani Nrutya 

Sangeet Vidyalaya, 

Titilagarh, Balangir

Odisha Sangeet 

Natak 

Akademi,BBSR

73 53 Ganesh Putel Duryodhan Putel M SEBC 20/08/1983
Muribahal, 

Balangir

Diploma for 

Nrutya 

Shree 

(Adya)

150 63 42

Maa Beenapani Nrutya 

Sangeet Vidyalaya, 

Titilagarh, Balangir

Odisha Sangeet 

Natak Academi, 

Bhubaneswar
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74 17 Ajay Kumar Sahoo Jogendra Sahoo M SEBC 02/05/1996
Jaleswar, 

Balasore
Vocational 650 270 41.54

Guru H.K. Behera Arts & 

Culture, Balasore

CHS, 

Bhubaneswar

75 105 Bhagyabati Bhoi
Sambhu Prasad 

Bhoi
F SEBC 28-07-1988

Nanjhar,Maniga

on,Balangir

Diploma for 

Nrutya 

Shree 

(Adya)

150 61 40.67

Maa Beenapani Nrutya 

Sangeet Vidyalaya, 

Titilagarh, Balangir

Odisha Sangeet 

Natak 

Akademi,BBSR

76 07 Rohita Bhue Siba Bhue M ST 20/06/1979
Titilagarh, 

Balangir

Diploma for 

Nrutya  

Shree 

(Adya)

150 60 40

Maa Beenapani Nrutya 

Sangeet Vidyalaya, 

Titilagarh, Balangir

Odisha Sangeet 

Natak Academi, 

Bhubaneswar

77 33 Bijesh Putel Bhupendra Putel M SEBC 22/02/1998
Bangomunda, 

Balangir

Diploma for 

Nrutya 

Shree 

(Adya)

150 60 40

Maa Beenapani Nrutya 

Sangeet Vidyalaya, 

Titilagarh, Balangir

Odisha Sangeet 

Natak Academi, 

Bhubaneswar

78 37 Biganraj Putel Bhupendra Putel M SEBC 14/02/1994
Bangomunda, 

Balangir

Diploma for 

Nrutya 

Shree 

(Adya)

150 57 38

Maa Beenapani Nrutya 

Sangeet Vidyalaya, 

Titilagarh, Balangir

Odisha Sangeet 

Natak Academi, 

Bhubaneswar


